
 

BEML LIMITED  
(A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 

BEML Limited, C/o Central Ordnance Depot, Dehu Road Pune – 412 101 

Ph: +91 9964933744 / 020-27675949 email: bemlpune@beml.co.in 
 

Page 1 of 1 

 

Corrigendum-1 

Date:- 07/08/2019 

 

Sub:- Extension of due date for EOI Ref.BEML/Pune/EOI/01 dated: 

08/07/2019 from reputed manufacturing firms to take up manufacture and 

supply of following items under development action :- 

SL. NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. CATEGORY 

1 DOUBLE SEAT (VT) 130974040324 FABRICATION 

2 FRONT WIND SHIELD GLASS 130940010164 GLASS 

3 FRONT SIDE WIND SHIELD GLASS 130940010174 GLASS 

 

FOR :  

1. Last Date for submission of EOI application form : 07/08/2019 upto 14.00 Hrs 

 

READ AS :  

1. Last Date for submission of EOI application form : 17/08/2019 upto 14.00 Hrs 

 

All other terms and conditions of the EOI remain unaltered.  

 

 

For BEML LIMITED 

S/d 

Asst. General Manager  
BEML Limited,  

C/o Central Ordnance Depot,  
Dehu Road, Pune – 412 101 

 


